
Annexure-III 

 

Embassy of India 

Berne 

 

Details of India-based Officers/Officials Deployed at the Mission 

 

S.No Name Office Telephone No. E-mail 

1. Mr. Sanjay Bhattacharyya 

Ambassador 

031-3511567 amb.berne@mea.gov.in 

2. Mr. Deepak Bansal 

First Secretary (Political & 

Commerce) 

031-3680680 com.berne@mea.gov.in 

dcm.berne@mea.gov.in 

3. Mr. Jagdeep Singh Juneja 

First Secretary (Sr. PPS) 

to Ambassador 

031-3511567 amb.berne@mea.gov.in 

4. Mr. Rajiv Kumar 

Second Secretary (CPV) & HOC 

031-3511559 cons.berne@mea.gov.in 

hoc.berne@mea.gov.in 

5. Mr. Johnson Eappen 

Second Secretary (Political,  

Press, Information & Culture) 

031-3680685 pol.berne@mea.gov.in 

6. Mr. Biju Joseph, 

Second Secretary  

(Culture & Education) 

031-3501130 cul.berne@mea.gov.in 

7. Mr. Rakesh Sharma 

Second Secretary  

(Trade Promotion)/PPS 

031-3501130 com1.berne@mea.gov.in 

8. Mr. Jitendra Kumar Singh 

Attache (Admn) 

031-3501130 admn.berne@mea.gov.in 

9. Mr. Chander Mohan Sharma 

PS to Ambassador 

031-3511567 amb.berne@mea.gov.in 

10. Mr. Satish Chander Thapliyal 

PS to FS (Pol & Com) 

031-3501130 dcm.berne@mea.gov.in 

11. Mr. Salman Ahmad 

ASO (Accounts) 

031-3501130 acctts.berne@mea.gov.in 
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12. Mr. Naveen Hooda, 

ASO (Prop) 

031-3501130 prop.berne@mea.gov.in 

13. Mr. Ujjwal Jaiswal 

ASO (Pol & Info) 

031-3501130 info.berne@mea.gov.in 

14. Mr. Ayush Tripathi 

ASO (GA) 

031-3501130 ga.berne@mea.gov.in 

15. Mr. Ashish Kumar Khichar 

Assistant Consular officer 

031-3501130 Cons1.berne@mea.gov.in 

16. Mr. Sanjay Kumar 

Security Assistant 

031-3501130  

17. Mr. Sandeep Kumar 

Security Assistant 

031-3501130  
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